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Women / XS / Ch B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Frances Conway814
San Mateo

9.550 9.800 9.3509.700 38.400
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Kwok844
West Valley

9.375 9.400 9.1509.550 37.475
4 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Suah Cho837
West Valley

9.400 9.300 9.0009.475 37.175
2T 6 3 4T 3 

3 

Jenny Zhang829
Twisters

9.400 9.350 9.0259.000 36.775
2T 4 10 3 4 

4 

Heidi Leffel809
CSC - Great Oaks

9.300 9.000 8.8759.150 36.325
5 11 6T 9 5 

5 

Kendra Mills849
West Valley

8.800 9.150 9.0009.325 36.275
9 7 4 4T 6 

6 

Jaylyn Chong804
CSC - Great Oaks

9.050 9.075 8.9509.125 36.200
7 8T 8 6 7 

7 

Amy Doherty817
Twisters

8.425 9.325 8.8509.150 35.750
12 5 6T 10 8 

8 

Laura Ciubotaru816
Twisters

8.000 9.400 8.9009.250 35.550
13 2T 5 8 9 

9 

Grace Hayes832
West Coast

9.200 8.300 8.9259.100 35.525
6 13 9 7 10 

10 

Hailey Macek846
West Valley

8.900 9.075 8.5758.650 35.200
8 8T 13 12 11 

11 

Maya Prasad852
West Valley

8.600 8.950 8.6508.150 34.350
10 12 14 11 12 

12 

Eila Sawhney823
Twisters

7.500 9.025 8.5508.850 33.925
14 10 11 13T 13 

13 

Avery Beck835
West Valley

8.525 7.350 8.5508.725 33.150
11 14 12 13T 14 

14 
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